

CMX HOLDINGS LIMITED

(Earlier Known as SIEL FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED)

November 12, 2023

To,
BSE Ltd.
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers
Dalal Street,
Mumbai- 400 001

Scrip Code: 532217

Dear Sir/Madam,

Subject: Newspaper clipping regarding the Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2023.

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015, enclosed please find newspaper clipping of the financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023 published in the Business Standard (English and Hindi) on **November 12, 2023**.

Kindly take the above information on your records and acknowledge the receipt.

Thanking You,
For CMX Holdings Limited
(Formerly known as SIEL FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED)



Parmeet Singh Sood
Managing Director
DIN-00322864

**REGD OFFICE:- SONI MANSION, 12-B, RATLAM KOTHI, INDORE-452 001 (M.P.)
CIN : L74110MP1990PLC007674**

(PREVIOUS CIN : L65999MP1990PLC007674)
Website: www.sielfinancial.com E mail: sielfinancialservicesltd@gmail.com Phone: +91 124 4557700

ITED
(J&K) - 180001
0192-3220962
IAL RESULTS
BER 30, 2023
(Amount in INR Lacs)

Year Ended	31/03/2023	31/03/2022
3,965.06	69,737.63	238.36
238.36	1,096.13	235.67
147.08	780.05	147.08
2,458.72	2,896.72	0.02
0.02	0.30	0.02

As filed with the Stock Exchanges, 2015. The full form of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company www.sielfinancial.com

Additional information on unaudited standalone financial results is as follows: (Rs. in Lakhs except EPS)

Year Ended	31/03/2023	31/03/2022
6,162.80	33,773.50	145.13
145.13	556.45	145.13
105.57	390.65	105.57
2,458.72	2,896.72	0.01
0.01	0.05	0.01

Additional information on unaudited standalone financial results is as follows: (Rs. in Lakhs except per share data)

Year Ended	31/03/2023	31/03/2022
145.13	556.45	145.13
105.57	390.65	105.57
0.01	0.05	0.01

Additional information on unaudited standalone financial results is as follows: (Rs. in Lakhs except per share data)

Year Ended	31/03/2023	31/03/2022
145.13	556.45	145.13
105.57	390.65	105.57
0.01	0.05	0.01

CMX HOLDINGS LIMITED (Formerly known as SIEL FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED)

CIN No: L74110MP1990PLC007674
Address: Soni Mansion, 12-B, Rattlam Kothi, Indore, Madhya Pradesh - 452001
Email: sielfinancialservices@gmail.com Website: www.sielfinancial.com

STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023

(Rs. in Lakhs except EPS)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half-Year ended		Year ended
		30/09/2023 (Un-Audited)	30/06/2023 (Un-Audited)	30/09/2022 (Un-Audited)	30/09/2023 (Un-Audited)	30/09/2022 (Un-Audited)	31/03/2023 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	9,705	9,450	9,000	19,155	19,733	37,735
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items	(0,403)	0,058	(3,418)	(0,344)	0,112	(0,729)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(0,403)	0,041	(3,558)	(0,344)	0,083	(0,729)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(0,385)	0,041	(3,558)	(0,344)	0,083	(0,729)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1132.30	1132.30	1132.30	1132.30	1132.30	1132.30
6	Part of Equity Share Capital	-	-	-	-	-	(1657.44)
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) As shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings Per Share (for continuing and discontinued operations) -	(0.00)	0.00	(0.02)	(0.00)	0.00	(0.01)
1	Basic	(0.00)	0.00	(0.02)	(0.00)	0.00	(0.01)
2	Diluted	(0.00)	0.00	(0.02)	(0.00)	0.00	(0.01)

Note: a) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company www.sielfinancial.com

b) The above financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023, have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors ("Board") in their respective meetings held on November 10, 2023.

c) The statutory auditors have carried out the limited review of the financial results for the quarter and the half year ended September 30, 2023.

d) Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules/AS Rules, which ever is applicable.

e) Corresponding figures of the previous quarter/year have been regrouped and rearranged wherever necessary.

For CMX HOLDINGS LIMITED
(Formerly known as SIEL FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED)
-Sd/-
Parmeet Singh Sood
Managing Director
DIN - 00322864

Date: November 11, 2023
Place: Delhi

URES LIMITED
1980PLC010492
Q-1/1/2011, Hub and
near Ground Floor,
New Delhi 110024
42420015
magnaventures.in
magnaventures.in

Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2023, which is published in the order of Board of Directors of Magna Ventures Limited. Sd/-
Abhay Jain
Managing Director

RTANT

Additional information on unaudited standalone financial results is as follows: (Rs. in Lakhs except per share data)

Year Ended	31/03/2023	31/03/2022
145.13	556.45	145.13
105.57	390.65	105.57
0.01	0.05	0.01

THE WATERBASE LIMITED

Regd Office : Anantapuram Village, T P Gudur Mandal, Nellore, Andhra Pradesh -524 344. Ph: +91-9100018037
E-mail: investor@waterbaseindia.com | Website: www.waterbaseindia.com | CIN : L05005AP1987PLC018436

Extract of unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended September 30, 2023

(Rs. in Lakhs except for per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30/09/2023	30/06/2023	30/09/2022	30/09/2023	30/09/2022	31/03/2023
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income	8,736.90	11,242.72	8,831.17	19,979.62	16,870.66	30,672.27
2	Net profit before Tax and exceptional items	(325.70)	120.11	31.33	(205.59)	114.76	(436.98)
3	Net profit before Tax and after exceptional items	(325.70)	120.11	31.33	(205.59)	114.76	(436.98)
4	Net profit after tax and exceptional items	(242.54)	90.85	21.33	(151.68)	81.82	(347.70)
5	Total Comprehensive income (after tax)	(237.94)	95.44	21.90	(142.50)	82.94	(329.34)
6	Equity share capital (Face value of Rs. 10/- per equity share)	4,142.68	4,142.68	4,142.68	4,142.68	4,142.68	4,142.68
7	Other equity	-	-	-	-	-	14,126.23
8	Earnings Per share (of Rs. 10/- each)	(0.59)	0.22	0.05	(0.37)	0.20	(0.84)
1	(a) Basic	(0.59)	0.22	0.05	(0.37)	0.20	(0.84)
2	(b) Diluted	(0.59)	0.22	0.05	(0.37)	0.20	(0.84)

Note: 1. The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on November 11, 2023.

2. Additional information on unaudited standalone financial results is as follows: (Rs. in Lakhs except for per share data)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
	30/09/2023	30/06/2023	30/09/2022	30/09/2023	30/09/2022	31/03/2023
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income	8,736.90	11,242.72	8,831.17	19,979.62	16,870.66	30,672.27
Net profit before Tax and exceptional items	(325.71)	120.14	31.69	(204.87)	115.50	(436.98)
Net profit before Tax and after exceptional items	(241.95)	90.88	21.69	(151.07)	82.99	(346.80)
Net profit after tax and exceptional items	(241.95)	90.88	21.69	(151.07)	82.99	(346.80)
Total Comprehensive Income	(237.30)	95.47	22.36	(141.88)	83.71	(328.44)

3. The above is an extract of the detailed format of consolidated and standalone financial results for the quarter and Half Year ended Sep 30, 2023 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the website of Stock Exchange www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website www.waterbaseindia.com

On behalf of Board of Directors
Venu Aditya Thapar
Chairman
DIN: 02322660

Place: Kolkata
Date: November 11, 2023

Hardwyn

Registered Office: S-101, Phase-1, Mayapuri, New Delhi, South West Delhi - 110064
CIN: L74990DL2179PLC24428 | Phone No. +91 8212372715, Email: info@hardwyn.com Website: www.hardwyn.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2023

(Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Consolidated	
		Current Quarter Year ending	Corresponding Qtr. For the previous year ended
1	Total Income from Operations	30,68,2023 (Unaudited)	31,83,2022 (Audited)
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	208.84	1,511.71
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	208.76	1,511.71
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	208.76	1,511.71

WWW.FE SUNDAY

Sl. No. 1. Total 2. Net tax 3. Net tax 4. Net tax 5. Total per 6. Eq 7. Ea 8. Ea

NOTE: The above Requirements www.bseindia.com

Place: M Date: 11

BUIL

Sl. No. 1. Total 2. Net tax 3. Net tax 4. Net tax 5. Total per 6. Eq 7. Ea 8. Ea

Place: M Date: 11

व्यापार
 उद्योग, वित्त, 10 अक्टूबर 2023

रक्षापट्टा समाचार
फैटेल-डीकल को मिलने व्यापार

दिल्ली (आईएनएस) व्यापार क्षेत्र में फैटेल-डीकल को मिलने व्यापार के फायदे का पूरा फायदा उठा रहे हैं। फैटेल-डीकल को मिलने व्यापार के फायदे का पूरा फायदा उठा रहे हैं। फैटेल-डीकल को मिलने व्यापार के फायदे का पूरा फायदा उठा रहे हैं।

दिल्ली बाजार : उठाव कमजोर पड़ने से सभी जियों में टिकाव

दिल्ली बाजार में उठाव कमजोर पड़ने से सभी जियों में टिकाव। दिल्ली बाजार में उठाव कमजोर पड़ने से सभी जियों में टिकाव। दिल्ली बाजार में उठाव कमजोर पड़ने से सभी जियों में टिकाव।

रुप चतुर्दशी पर देश में 15 हजार करोड़ का सौंदर्य प्रसाधन बिका

रुप चतुर्दशी पर देश में 15 हजार करोड़ का सौंदर्य प्रसाधन बिका। रुप चतुर्दशी पर देश में 15 हजार करोड़ का सौंदर्य प्रसाधन बिका। रुप चतुर्दशी पर देश में 15 हजार करोड़ का सौंदर्य प्रसाधन बिका।

भाजपा प्रत्याशी का साफा बांधकर दुपट्टा पहनाकर विजय का रहे आशीर्वाद

भाजपा प्रत्याशी का साफा बांधकर दुपट्टा पहनाकर विजय का रहे आशीर्वाद। भाजपा प्रत्याशी का साफा बांधकर दुपट्टा पहनाकर विजय का रहे आशीर्वाद। भाजपा प्रत्याशी का साफा बांधकर दुपट्टा पहनाकर विजय का रहे आशीर्वाद।

CMX HOLDINGS LIMITED
 (Formerly known as SIBL FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED)
 CIN No: L14000GJ0000014

Address: Sankh Sanjay, C-8, Sakinaka, Sakinaka, Sakinaka - 400001
 Email: cmx@cmxventures.com Website: www.cmxventures.com

STATEMENT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2023

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year ended	
		30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2023	31.03.2023
Rs.	(In Lakhs)	(Rs. Lakhs)	(Rs. Lakhs)	(Rs. Lakhs)	(Rs. Lakhs)
1.	Total Income from Operations	6,774	5,081	13,055	16,121
2.	Net Profit/Loss for the period (before tax, exceptional and extraordinary items)	6,448	4,833	12,644	15,121
3.	Net Profit/Loss for the period after tax (after exceptional and extraordinary items)	6,388	4,744	12,544	15,021
4.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss for the period after tax and other Comprehensive Income after tax)	6,388	4,744	12,544	15,021
5.	Profit or Loss from ordinary activities	1,000	800	2,000	2,000
6.	Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss for the period after tax and other Comprehensive Income after tax)	6,388	4,744	12,544	15,021
7.	Equity Share Capital	2,000	2,000	2,000	2,000
8.	Dividends	100	100	100	100

कांग्रेस के चुनाव कार्यालय का उद्घाटन

कांग्रेस के चुनाव कार्यालय का उद्घाटन। कांग्रेस के चुनाव कार्यालय का उद्घाटन। कांग्रेस के चुनाव कार्यालय का उद्घाटन।

किसान मॉडर्न मनु, हमसौ की बैठक संपन्न

किसान मॉडर्न मनु, हमसौ की बैठक संपन्न। किसान मॉडर्न मनु, हमसौ की बैठक संपन्न। किसान मॉडर्न मनु, हमसौ की बैठक संपन्न।

अध्यक्ष के लिए समाचार-1, टीवी में ब्रह्मचर हेतु

आचार्य के लिए समाचार-1, टीवी में ब्रह्मचर हेतु। आचार्य के लिए समाचार-1, टीवी में ब्रह्मचर हेतु। आचार्य के लिए समाचार-1, टीवी में ब्रह्मचर हेतु।

क्र.सं.	व्यक्ति का नाम	व्यक्ति का पता	संस्था	व्यक्ति का पता	संस्था
1.	आचार्य के लिए समाचार-1, टीवी में ब्रह्मचर हेतु
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.

Flexituff Ventures International Limited
 CIN: L35202MP1090PLC030416

Extract of Consolidated Financial Results For The Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September, 2023

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2023	31.03.2023
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations (Net)	17715.23	16096.12	25941.66	91529.83
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	(4916.65)	(5435.30)	(3626.79)	(16438.06)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(4916.65)	(5435.30)	(3626.79)	(16438.06)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(2762.72)	(3849.92)	(3803.38)	(12620.41)
Total Comprehensive Loss for the period (Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(2769.38)	(3852.15)	(3596.06)	(12694.16)
Equity Share Capital	2648.28	2648.28	2466.28	2668.28
Earning Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - Basic	(10.25)	(14.23)	(14.42)	(48.05)
Divided:	(10.25)	(14.23)	(14.42)	(48.05)

The key information of the Un-audited Standalone Financial Results of the Company for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2023 is given below:

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
	30.09.2023	30.06.2023	30.09.2023	31.03.2023
Total Income from Operations (Net)	17715.23	16096.12	25941.66	91529.83
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	(4916.65)	(5435.30)	(3626.79)	(16438.06)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	(2769.38)	(3819.28)	(3596.06)	(12694.16)
Total Comprehensive Income	(2769.38)	(3819.28)	(3596.06)	(12694.16)

By order of the Board
 For Flexituff Ventures International Limited
 Sd/-
 Brajesh Kataria
 Whole-Time Director